
DELAY TO ATTENDANCE FOR
ELECTIVE SURGERY: ANALYSIS

OF INDIVIDUAL AND
ORGANIZATIONAL FACTORS AT

HOSPITAL ISLAM SAKINAH
MOJOKERTO

Submission date: 01-May-2024 05:11AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2367191395
File name: 10._Sulis_Diana.docx (50.16K)
Word count: 5077
Character count: 27364

by Sulis Diana, Roisul Umam, Dhonna Anggreni, 
Fitria Edni Wari



8

8

8

8

12

12

14

Proper Noun



2

5

5

9

10

17

20

27

31

32

34

Article Error Run-on

Article Error
Article Error

Article Error

Missing ","

Article Error



2

2

2

2

5

5

19

21

22

23

24

25

26

29

Run-on

Article Error
Article Error

Missing ","

Article Error

Article Error
Article Error



3

16

28

Article Error

Wrong Article

Article Error



3

4

16

Missing ","

P/V

Prep.



1

1

4 4

4

4

4

4

18

Dup.



1

1

1

1

1

3

13 13

P/V

Article Error

Article Error

Missing ","

Article Error
Article Error

Confused

Prep.



1

3

3

5

7

7

7

11

11

30

Possessive

Prep.



2

3

3

6

6

7

11

15

15

Article Error

Missing ","

Article Error

P/V

Article Error P/V
P/V



2

5

5

33

Article Error

Article Error

Proofread





SIMILARITY INDEX
12%
INTERNET SOURCES

10%
PUBLICATIONS

5%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

DELAY TO ATTENDANCE FOR ELECTIVE SURGERY: ANALYSIS OF
INDIVIDUAL AND ORGANIZATIONAL FACTORS AT HOSPITAL
ISLAM SAKINAH MOJOKERTO
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

eprints.unram.ac.id
Internet Source

Fauziah Rizki Andini, Thinni Nurul Rochmah,
Linda Augustien Makalew, Maya Sari Dewi,
Nabilah Bilqis. "Comparison between
Milgram’s and Niven’s Obedience Theory on
Nurses in Obedience using Personal
Protective Equipment", Jurnal Aisyah : Jurnal
Ilmu Kesehatan, 2022
Publication

elearning.medistra.ac.id
Internet Source

Enung Mardiyana, Rini Ambarwati, Fathimath
Shifaza. "The Stunting Scorecard for Early
Prevention: Development and External
Validation of a Novel Tool for Predicting
Stunting Risk in Children Under 5 Years of
Age", International Journal of Advanced
Health Science and Technology, 2022
Publication

14%



5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

Pipin Eri Agustina, Liza Pristianty, Thinni Nurul
Rochmah. "Analysis of Obedience Factors of
Distribution Facilities in Distributing
Cosmetics in East Java", Jurnal Aisyah : Jurnal
Ilmu Kesehatan, 2022
Publication

amrsjournals.com
Internet Source

ejournal.delihusada.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Mulawarman
Student Paper

ijair.id
Internet Source

repository.uph.edu
Internet Source

Kiki Gustinasari, Łukasz Sługocki, Robert
Czerniawski, Ellina S. Pandebesie, Joni
Hermana. "Acute toxicity and morphology
alterations of glyphosate-based herbicides to
Daphnia magna and Cyclops vicinus",
Toxicological Research, 2020
Publication

Submitted to Badan PPSDM Kesehatan
Kementerian Kesehatan
Student Paper



13 1%

14 1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

Submitted to Udayana University
Student Paper

biologi.ub.ac.id
Internet Source

Hikma Ellya, Nurlaila, Nukhak Nufita Sari, Rila
Rahma Apriani, Ronny Mulyawan.
"Propagation of stem cuttings of some
ornamental plants at various Rootone-F
concentrations", AIP Publishing, 2023
Publication

Elvita Dwi Amelia, Andry Andry, Idrus Jus’at.
"The Effect of Transactional Leadership Style
of the Head of Emergency Room, Teamwork
and Work Environment on The Compliance
Level of Health Worker in the Use of
Electronic Medical Record with Motivation as
an Intervening Variable at Tarakan Hospital",
European Journal of Business and
Management Research, 2022
Publication

Submitted to Syntax Corporation
Student Paper

media.neliti.com
Internet Source

e-journal.unair.ac.id
Internet Source



20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet Source

journal.fk.unpad.ac.id
Internet Source

Norwidya Priansiska, Abkar Raden, Dewi
Rokhanawati. "THE CORRELATION BETWEEN
LEVEL OF HEMOGLOBIN, HEMATOCRIT, AND
THROMBOCYTES OF MOTHER AND ASPHYXIA
IN NEWBORN", Belitung Nursing Journal,
2018
Publication

Submitted to Universitas Airlangga
Student Paper

Dewa Gede Eka Setiawan, Vivit Idrus,
Muhammad Yusuf, Trisnawaty Junus
Buhungo, Ritin Uloli. "ANALYSIS OF STUDENT
PERCEPTIONS ON THE USE OF ONLINE
LEARNING APPLICATIONS USING THE RASCH
MODEL IN PHYSICS LEARNING", Jambura
Physics Journal, 2022
Publication

zombiedoc.com
Internet Source

Abdul Muhith, Nur Hidaayah, Rahayu
Anggreani, Hartadi Hartadi. "THE EFFECT OF
SPIRITUAL BASED REIKI THERAPY (PRAYER)



27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

ON POSTTRAUMATIC GROWTH (PTG)
AMONG CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE PATIENTS
THROUGH HEMODIALYSIS", Nurse and
Health: Jurnal Keperawatan, 2021
Publication

digilib2.unisayogya.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.radenfatah.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.ub.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.uin-malang.ac.id
Internet Source

digital.sandiego.edu
Internet Source

kipdf.com
Internet Source

perpustakaan.poltekkes-malang.ac.id
Internet Source

unipress.bg
Internet Source



DELAY TO ATTENDANCE FOR ELECTIVE SURGERY: ANALYSIS OF
INDIVIDUAL AND ORGANIZATIONAL FACTORS AT HOSPITAL
ISLAM SAKINAH MOJOKERTO
PAGE 1

Proper Noun  If this word is a proper noun, you need to capitalize it.

PAGE 2

Article Error  You may need to use an article before this word.

Run-on  This sentence may be a run-on sentence. Proofread it to see if it contains too many
independent clauses or contains independent clauses that have been combined without
conjunctions or punctuation. Look at the "Writer's Handbook" for advice about correcting
run-on sentences.

Article Error  You may need to use an article before this word. Consider using the article
the.

Article Error  You may need to use an article before this word. Consider using the article
the.

Article Error  You may need to use an article before this word.

Missing ","  You may need to place a comma after this word.

Article Error  You may need to remove this article.

PAGE 3

Run-on  This sentence may be a run-on sentence. Proofread it to see if it contains too many
independent clauses or contains independent clauses that have been combined without
conjunctions or punctuation. Look at the "Writer's Handbook" for advice about correcting
run-on sentences.

Article Error  You may need to use an article before this word. Consider using the article
the.

Article Error  You may need to use an article before this word. Consider using the article
the.

Missing ","  You may need to place a comma after this word.



Article Error  You may need to use an article before this word.

Article Error  You may need to use an article before this word. Consider using the article
the.

Article Error  You may need to use an article before this word. Consider using the article
the.

PAGE 4

Article Error  You may need to use an article before this word. Consider using the article
the.

Wrong Article  You may have used the wrong article or pronoun. Proofread the sentence
to make sure that the article or pronoun agrees with the word it describes.

Article Error  You may need to use an article before this word.

PAGE 5

Missing ","  You may need to place a comma after this word.

P/V  You have used the passive voice in this sentence. Depending upon what you wish to
emphasize in the sentence, you may want to revise it using the active voice.

Prep.  You may be using the wrong preposition.

PAGE 6

Dup.  You have typed two identical words in a row. You may need to delete one of them.

PAGE 7

P/V  You have used the passive voice in this sentence. Depending upon what you wish to
emphasize in the sentence, you may want to revise it using the active voice.

Article Error  You may need to remove this article.

Article Error  You may need to remove this article.

Missing ","  You may need to place a comma after this word.

Article Error  You may need to use an article before this word.



Article Error  You may need to use an article before this word. Consider using the article
the.

Confused  You have used of in this sentence. You may need to use have instead.

Prep.  You may be using the wrong preposition.

PAGE 8

Possessive  This word may be a plural noun and may not need an apostrophe.

Prep.  You may be using the wrong preposition.

PAGE 9

Article Error  You may need to use an article before this word.

Missing ","  You may need to place a comma after this word.

Article Error  You may need to remove this article.

P/V  You have used the passive voice in this sentence. Depending upon what you wish to
emphasize in the sentence, you may want to revise it using the active voice.

Article Error  You may need to remove this article.

P/V  You have used the passive voice in this sentence. Depending upon what you wish to
emphasize in the sentence, you may want to revise it using the active voice.

P/V  You have used the passive voice in this sentence. Depending upon what you wish to
emphasize in the sentence, you may want to revise it using the active voice.

PAGE 10

Article Error  You may need to remove this article.

Article Error  You may need to use an article before this word. Consider using the article
the.

Proofread  This part of the sentence contains a grammatical error or misspelled word that
makes your meaning unclear.

PAGE 11




